Nowra: 18 September 2023

R1

18:03

Maiden 365m
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NAME
Penalty Kin
Brindle Dy 8

Tiny Dodger

Black B

glllzggmg Shots

Talon Tiger (SCR)

Vacant Box

Nicko King
Brindle D

Ashby Bluto
Blk & Wh D

Plegridy Blues
BIacEB y

R3
18:41

5th Grade 365m

i > NG -~ B

97 Skedaddle Zoe (SCR)
10| Bobby Dynamite (SCR)

NAME
Twisted Kisses
Black B

Smell Like Beans
Red Bdl D

Sienna's Pick
Black D

Winlock Boots
Blue D

Master Artist

Fawn D

Nicko Ace
Brindle D

Queen Mercury
White B

Just Dream
Dark BdI B

R5
19:29

5th Grade 520m

NAME

Skedaddle Dozer
dark fawn D

= \Winsome Camilla

Wh & Blue B

Ashb
focy 122

Make Mine Scotch
Wh &BIk B

Mount Tate
Lt Fawn B

Miss Mabel
Black B

Harper's Dream
Blue

Topper Bloom
fawn brindle B

Always Dream (SCR)

Shoalhaven Greyhounds As Pets Maiden

TRAINER

Frances Goodwin
Stuart Hazlett

Simone Gittoes

Randall Walter

Clifford Bell

Allan Manwaring

Emma Kitchen

Ladbrokes Same Race Multi

TRAINER

Neil Bayo
Kayla-Jane Coleman
Robert Johnston
Frances Goodwin
Christopher Witt
Clifford Bell

Stuart Hazlett

Raymond Welsh

Alan Tutt

Lee Bowman

Ryan's Cleaning Service 1-2 Wins

TRAINER

Mark Suttle
Marie Burton
Allan Manwaring
Emma Kitchen
Charlie Micallef
Patrick Mulrine
Simone Gittoes

Frances Harris

Raymond Welsh

Kennel closes 17:18

PRIZE MONEY $1,890
$1.2K - $340 - $250 - $100

LAST 4

576

N/A

5558

484F

3275

5535

BEST T/D

21.70

NBT

21.67

NBT

21.53

21.64

21.32

PRIZE MONEY $2,410
$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100

LAST 4

6545

3362

3687

5623

6522

2612

4835

6556

5546
6377

BEST T/D

NBT

21.14

21.07

20.74

21.05

20.90

20.93

NBT

20.99
20.75

PRIZE MONEY $3,210
$660 - $450 - $100

$2K -

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

LAST 4

4541

1554

1735

2236

4454

2241

2443

1542

7465

BEST T/D

30.37

35.53

NBT

30.32

30.32

NBT

30.66

30.38

30.80

R2

18:22

N

.com.au

Out and About Dog Walking Nowra

5th Grade 365m

NAME

Ude
Black

lla Bale
B

Ocean King

—
=72= Black

D

Candy Corvette

3 Black

B

Peyton's Peach
n Wh'& Blue D

5

Lightning Rocket
BlagckD J

Zadie Bale

Wh &

Unc|

Blk B

e On Bye
Blk B

le Doug

Black D

o]
a1
o

9% Bob

by Dynamite (SCR)

\10] Skedaddle Zoe (SCR)

R4 Bechini & Associates
19:07 | 5th Grade 365m
NAME

Shawshank Red

Blacl

Brind

Brind

Brind

Win

Blac

3
4]

5
6|
[]

9

Bob

=
O,

R6
19:51

kD

josegg's Coat

Nicko Jack

le D

Silver Spurs

le D

Shyla's Mate

Fawn B

some Alessia

Blue BdI B

Never Silent
Red Bdl B

Just Ellie
kB

by Dynamite (SCR)

Skedaddle Zoe (SCR)

TRAINER

Simon Rhodes
Lee Bowman
Peter Massa
Simone Gittoes
Clifford Bell
Simon Rhodes
Philip Goodsell

Karen Midson

Lee Bowman

Alan Tutt

TRAINER

Stuart Hazlett
Ashley Dwyer
Clifford Bell
Frances Goodwin
Brenton Stanford
Marie Burton
Mark Bell

Karen Midson

Lee Bowman

Alan Tutt

Ladbrokes Million Dollar Chase Regional

Heat 1 Mil
Non Graded 520m

NAME

Idolize
Black B
== Winsome Milo
=Z= BlueD
—

Bluegrass

Red F

Black

ool - i o BCON ~ B

Blue B
Quantifiable
&BIkB

Shanghai Suzie

wn B

Rockstar Heeney

D

Cumbria Days
Red Bdl D

Anjo Tornado
Black D

TRAINER

Peter Presutto
Marie Burton
Glenn Summerfield
Chris O'Brien
Gregory Remfry
Shaun Evans
Stephen Fitch

John Grief

PRIZE MONEY $2,410

$1.5K - $460 -

LAST 4

6436

2864

1654

6818

5662

3112

4323

2264

6377
5546

$350 - $100

BEST T/D

20.80

20.77

20.84

20.91

20.78

20.63

20.73

20.61

20.75
20.99

PRIZE MONEY $2,410

$1.5K - $460 -

LAST 4

2432

2357

117

7341

4386

5315

1622

7214

6377
5546

$350 - $100

BEST T/D

20.79

20.61

20.98

20.95

21.28

20.84

20.80

20.77

20.75
20.99

PRIZE MONEY $3,530

$2.2K-$730 -

LAST 4

8132

3552

4474

1626

8262

7544

4332

1745

$500 - $100

BEST T/D

NBT

30.21

29.90

NBT

29.73

NBT

29.88

NBT
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Nowra: 18 September 2023

R7 ;
20:13 Mil
Non Graded 520m
NAME

R

B

B

B

E

D.

R

E
B

EHHWH‘»IMIH

a Exceed
ed Fy

Coulter Bale

lack D

Chance Model

lack D

Cosmic Billy

lack D

lle Yeah
ark Bdl B

Jazzy Pack

ed BdI B

nergizer Miss
lack

Aussie Summer
Wh & Blk D

RO wowthegreyhound.com
2053 | NG1-4365m
NAME

Jimmy Bale
Blue Fwn D

= Towering Gem

=Z= FawnB
—

B

B

B

B

T
B

EHHWHw

el Bail
Iac%

quiEa Bale

lack B

Zigping Heat

BlueFn D

Galen Bale

lack B

Holtorf Bale

lack D

hrossell Bale
lack D

R11
2137 | M2/M3 365m
NAME
Kuro Warrior
Black D
= Taw General
2= Wh&BdID
3 Vacant Box
Dalsy s Fernando
n Red B
Bucket Girl
5 Wh&BIkB
Vacant Box
Mack Boy
Blue Fwn D

Emma's Mate (SCR)

Ladbrokes Million Dollar Chase Regional Heat 2

TRAINER

Emily Azzopardi
Deborah Coleman
Stephen Fairbairn
John Grief

Allan Manwaring
Glen Quirk

Philip Goodsell

Marie Burton

TRAINER

Simon Rhodes
Brett Smith
Lee Bowman
Simon Rhodes
Brett Smith
Simon Rhodes
Simon Rhodes

Simon Rhodes

Premium Tyre Service Masters

TRAINER

Randall Walter

Andrew Rowe

Lee Bowman

Emma Kitchen

Philip Goodsell

Emma Kitchen

Kennel closes 17:18

PRIZE MONEY $3,530
$2.2K - $730 - $500 - $100

LAST 4

1718

1344

1815

3218

1542

3431

6165

3578

BEST T/D

NBT

NBT

30.59

NBT

29.79

29.88

29.64

29.81

PRIZE MONEY $2,730
$1.7K - $530 - $400 - $100

LAST 4

5412

5611

7132

3265

3571

4315

3415

1754

BEST T/D

20.68

20.65

20.88

20.81

21.39

20.99

20.64

20.59

PRIZE MONEY $2,410
$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100

LAST 4

4566

4321

4434

8575

2678

8767

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

BEST T/D

21.06

NBT

20.65

21.00

20.45

21.94

R8
20:31

Heat 3 Mil
Non Graded 520m

ool -l o B ~ S

NAME

Cumbria Kid
Blue Fwn D

Enzo Herrera
Red BdI D

Tom Keeping

Blue Fwn D

Mystlcal Star
Black B

Vacant Box

Boy Serious
Black D

Numb
Black B

Euler Bale
Black D

R10
21:15

Grnsw Pathways
5th Grade 365m

NAME

L

1=

F

o3 ow]

P

@;EH

=y
=7

icorice

Black D

Jamilla Bale (SCR)

iery Eye

Fawn B

Red Fire Bay
Red BdI D

Angry Firestorm (SCR)

anda's Buddy (SCR)

Rockstar]lmmy
Black D

Angry Raiden
Brln%leyB

Skedaddle Zoe
Black B

(into 2)

Bobby Dynamite
Black Dy y

(into 6)

N

.com.au

Ladbrokes Million Dollar Chase Regional

TRAINER

Stephen Fitch
Garry Edwards
Matthew Lanigan

Ellen O'Brien

Marie Burton
Marie Burton

Deborah Coleman

TRAINER

Karen Midson
Simon Rhodes

Randall Walter

Karen Midson

Christopher Witt

Randall Walter

Shaun Evans
Christopher Witt
Alan Tutt

Lee Bowman

PRIZE MONEY $3,530

$2.2K-$730 -

LAST 4

3442

2155

6541

1435

3334

2211

1137

$500 - $100

BEST T/D

29.63

NBT

NBT

29.85

29.80

29.77

NBT

PRIZE MONEY $2,410

$1.5K - $460 -

LAST 4

7667

5564

7774

6557

6656
6872

7542

4884

5546

6377

$350 - $100

BEST T/D

21.27
21.58

21.15

20.82

21.20
21.17

20.71

22.12

20.99

20.75
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